FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2
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SIC Ohvale Junior Championship

Qualifying
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:20:00

UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km
19-Jun-22 11:20 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 54.420 +0.396 11:26:20.135 13 56.434 +0.609 11:33:05.106
(8) Airel Marzuki 7 54.120 +0.096 11:27:14.255 14 55.825 11:34:00.931
1 1:01.091 +7.832 11:21:29.180 8 54.024 11:28:08.279 15 56.028 +0.203 11:34:56.959
2 1:19.638 +26.379 11:22:48.818 9 54.220 +0.196 11:29:02.499 16 57.273 +1.448 11:35:54.232
3 55.335 +2.076 11:23:44.153 10 54.384 +0.360 11:29:56.883
4 53.765 +0.506 11:24:37.918 1 1:03.573 +9.549 11:31:00.456 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
5 53.968 +0.709 11:25:31.886 12 55.211 +1.187 11:31:55.667 1 1:02.597 +6.122 11:21:18.782
6 53.598 +0.339 11:26:25.484 13 54.515 +0.491 11:32:50.182 2 58.430 +1.955 11:22:17.212
7 54.360 +1.101 11:27:19.844 14 55.438 +1.414 11:33:45.620 3 57.637 +1.162 11:23:14.849
8 53.608 +0.349 11:28:13.452 15 54.079 +0.055 11:34:39.699 4 57.178 +0.703 11:24:12.027
9 53.452 +0.193 11:29:06.904 16 54.210 +0.186 11:35:33.909 5 57.072 +0.597 11:25:09.099
10 53.259 11:30:00.163 6 58.942 +2.467 11:26:08.041
1 53.425 +0.166 11:30:53.588 (33) Giovanni Gani 7 56.540 +0.065 11:27:04.581
12 53.894 +0.635 11:31:47.482 1 1:00.132 +5.760 11:21:36.186 8 57.100 +0.625 11:28:01.681
13 1:25.540 +32.281 11:33:13.022 2 56.675 +2.303 11:22:32.861 9 56.527 +0.052 11:28:58.208
14 54.366 +1.107 11:34:07.388 3 56.327 +1.955 11:23:29.188 10 57.935 +1.460 11:29:56.143
15 53.643 +0.384 11:35:01.031 4 54.910 +0.538 11:24:24.098 11 57.048 +0.573 11:30:53.191
5 55.394 +1.022 11:25:19.492 12 57.319 +0.844 11:31:50.510
(7) Agil Ramadhan 6 55.145 +0.773 11:26:14.637 13 57.373 +0.898 11:32:47.883
1 56.781 +3.396 11:21:44.802 7 54.778 +0.406 11:27:09.415 14 58.497 +2.022 11:33:46.380
2 54.480 +1.095 11:22:39.282 8 54.877 +0.505 11:28:04.292 15 56.475 11:34:42.855
3 55.256 +1.871 11:23:34.538 9 54.918 +0.546 11:28:59.210 16 57.140 +0.665 11:35:39.995
4 56.120 +2.735 11:24:30.658 10 56.219 +1.847 11:29:55.429
5 54.552 +1.167 11:25:25.210 1 55.926 +1.554 11:30:51.355 (6) Aidil Zariff
6 1:06.222 +12.837 11:26:31.432 12 54.372 11:31:45.727 1 1:00.576 +3.575 11:21:12.790
7 55.145 +1.760 11:27:26.577 13 54.441 +0.069 11:32:40.168 2 58.021 +1.020 11:22:10.811
8 54.209 +0.824 11:28:20.786 14 54.555 +0.183 11:33:34.723 3 58.020 +1.019 11:23:08.831
9 54.037 +0.652 11:29:14.823 15 54.718 +0.346 11:34:29.441 4 57.573 +0.572 11:24:06.404
10 53.879 +0.494 11:30:08.702 16 55.072 +0.700 11:35:24.513 5 57.621 +0.620 11:25:04.025
1 53.867 +0.482 11:31:02.569 6 1:00.165 +3.164 11:26:04.190
12 53.385 11:31:55.954 (12) Daniel Syazwan 7 58.128 +1.127 11:27:02.318
13 54.010 +0.625 11:32:49.964 1 58.268 +3.479 11:21:29.270 8 57.769 +0.768 11:28:00.087
14 54.748 +1.363 11:33:44.712 2 1:02.307 +7.518 11:22:31.577 9 57.712 +0.711 11:28:57.799
15 53.936 +0.551 11:34:38.648 3 57.144 +2.355 11:23:28.721 10 57.582 +0.581 11:29:55.381
16 54.137 +0.752 11:35:32.785 4 54.789 11:24:23.510 11 57.001 11:30:52.382
5 55.663 +0.874 11:25:19.173 12 57.119 +0.118 11:31:49.501
(10) Qayyim Razin 6 55.096 +0.307 11:26:14.269 13 57.881 +0.880 11:32:47.382
1 59.250 +5.507 11:21:18.311 7 54.902 +0.113 11:27:09.171 14 1:01.763 +4.762 11:33:49.145
2 55.076 +1.333 11:22:13.387 8 54.844 +0.055 11:28:04.015 15 58.265 +1.264 11:34:47.410
3 54.927 +1.184 11:23:08.314 9 54.808 +0.019 11:28:58.823 16 57.452 +0.451 11:35:44.862
4 54.733 +0.990 11:24:03.047 10 55.917 +1.128 11:29:54.740
5 54.255 +0.512 11:24:57.302 1 54.832 +0.043 11:30:49.572 (5) Qasha Irfan
6 54.341 +0.598 11:25:51.643 12 54.842 +0.053 11:31:44.414 1 1:01.032 +3.625 11:21:25.923
7 53.940 +0.197 11:26:45.583 13 54.900 +0.111 11:32:39.314 2 57.893 +0.486 11:22:23.816
8 54.237 +0.494 11:27:39.820 14 54.895 +0.106 11:33:34.209 3 57.437 +0.030 11:23:21.253
9 54.176 +0.433 11:28:33.996 15 55.045 +0.256 11:34:29.254 4 57.407 11:24:18.660
10 53.743 11:29:27.739 16 55.007 +0.218 11:35:24.261
1 54.204 +0.461 11:30:21.943
12 54.168 +0.425 11:31:16.111 (13) Fatihah Balgis
13 54.199 +0.456 11:32:10.310 1 1:00.631 +4.806 11:21:40.011
14 54.666 +0.923 11:33:04.976 2 57.318 +1.493 11:22:37.329
15 54.428 +0.685 11:33:59.404 3 57.124 +1.299 11:23:34.453
16 54.266 +0.523 11:34:53.670 4 56.670 +0.845 11:24:31.123
17 54.490 +0.747 11:35:48.160 5 57.641 +1.816 11:25:28.764
6 56.493 +0.668 11:26:25.257
(9) Shazrel Agief 7 57.023 +1.198 11:27:22.280
1 58.649 +4.625 11:21:43.609 8 58.940 +3.115 11:28:21.220
2 55.410 +1.386 11:22:39.019 9 57.067 +1.242 11:29:18.287
3 55.857 +1.833 11:23:34.876 10 56.926 +1.101 11:30:15.213
4 56.236 +2.212 11:24:31.112 1 57.075 +1.250 11:31:12.288
5 54.603 +0.579 11:25:25.715 12 56.384 +0.559 11:32:08.672
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